Fume handling
Whether in places of education,
research establishments or industrial
processes, the new Xpelair ranges of
purpose designed fume handling unit
are now available.
Normally located at the extract point of the duct in
order to maintain a negative system pressure there are

su
re
[P
a]
XSFD200-34
XSFD125-32
XSFD125 to 200
XSFD160-32
260
Performance Graphs
Dimensions
XSFD125 to 315 XSFD355 & 400
XSFD355-34
XSFD400-34
MODEL A A1 B C C1 C2 c ØD E H H1 K Ø01 V v X x1 Y
XSFD125-32 303 335 521 371 100 271 30 125 100 281 177.5 125 8 355 335 180 160 90
XSFD160-32 340 397 584 440 116 324 32 160 100 281 225 160 8 355 335 180 160 121
XSFD200-34 413 505 716 438 130 308 35 200 103 351 265 200 8 400 380 180 160 127
XSFD250-34 490 602 888 529 145 384 35 250 117 440 323 250 8 450 430 240 220 143
XSFD315-34 580 750 1170 792 210 642 60 315 130 600 412.5 315 8 600 564 350 314 188
XSFD355-34 631 819 660 210 450 355 275 420 259 225 12 320 285 300 200 170
XSFD400-34 736 1020 810 245 565 400 310 542 310 270 12 350 315 350 350 195
MODEL I J J2 k k2 L Ø0 x2 No. fixing holes
XSFD355-34 305 356 326 100 275 280 9 50 12
XSFD400-34 362 421 381 100 322 335 9 50 14
Xpelair Scroll XSFD